St Agnes Church

75 Bluevale St N
www.saintagnescatholicchurch.org
Phone: (519) 885-4480  

Waterloo, ON
stagnessacramental@gmail.com
Fax: (519) 885-6421

N2J 3R7

September- 
Registration (Sept 24)
October- 

Getting to know my church (Oct 22)
November- 
Getting to know my church (Nov 26)
December- 
Christmas

January- 

Getting to know my church (Jan 21)
February- 
Meeting (Feb 4)




First Reconciliation (Feb 5-7)
March- 

Easter
April- 

retreat




First Communion





Blessing Sunday (April 21)
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Sacraments
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Mass and Meeting--		Sunday, September 24, 2023, 9am


(both parents/guardians and children)





Enrollment Celebration-	September 30/October 1, 2023   


5pm, 9am, 11 am or 7pm





Mass and Meeting


Sunday, February 4, 2024, 9am


(both parent/guardian and child)





Getting to know my church


Oct 22- 9am 		


Nov 26 -9am


Jan 21- 9am











Sacrament of First Reconciliation –in the Church





St. Luke School 	Monday, February 5, 2024 at 6:30pm  


St. Matthew School 	Tuesday, February 6, 2024 at 6:30pm 


St. Agnes School 	Wednesday, February 7, 2024 at 6:30pm  





First Communion retreat- at church





St. Luke School     		Tuesday, April 2, 2024


St. Matthew School        	Wednesday, April 3, 2024


St. Agnes School 	    	Tuesday, April 9, 2024











Sacrament of First Holy Communion - in the Church:


St. Luke School	            	Saturday, April 6, 2024 at 11 am 


St. Matthew School 	Saturday, April 6, 2024 at 1 pm	 


	St. Agnes School	Saturday,  April 13, 2024 at 11 am








